
..-----SPECIAL ORDER FORM----"""=t 
Psychiana 
Moscow, Idaho 

I have indicated below the books I want sent to me. Enclosed 1s my remittance of$ ___ _ 

1. Through War To God 
2. Your God Power 
3. For Rent --- A Cross 
4. A Drunk--and SOOO Roses 
S. Is the Story of Jesus Christ 

Fact or Fiction? 
Total 

Special Price 
s 1. so 

1S. so 
.7S 

1. so 
.7S 

$20.00 

No. Copies 

If your order totals S4.SO or more, you will be sent a FREE copy of They Have Found 
A Faith. Check this space if your order totals S4.SO or more: ________ ____ 

My Name ______________________________________ ------------------------

Address-----------------------------------------------------

City State-------------------------

But Hurryl This offer cannot be continued 

indefinitely! A-1 


